
 

 

68 

 

- - - 

U063 2 0,5 / 0,6 / 0,7 80 72 30-40 40-55  - 

U063 2 0,5 / 0,6 / 0,7 80 72 570 30-40 40-55 -  

U063/1 2+1 
0,75 / 0,9 / 

1,05 80 72 740 37-55 50-75  - 

U063/1 2+1 
0,75 / 0,9 / 

1,05 80 72 740 37-55 50-75 -  

U063/2 3 
0,75 / 0,9 / 

1,05 80 72 740 37-55 50-75  - 

U063/2 3 
0,75 / 0,9 / 

1,05 80 72 740 37-55 50-75 -  

U063/3 3+1 / 4 1,0 / 1,2 / 1,4 80 72 910 45-62 62-85  - 

U063/3 3+1 / 4 1,0 / 1,2 / 1,4 80 72 910 45-62 62-85 -  

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT: 

NUMBER OF PLOUGH BODIES 2 2+1 3 3+1 / 4 

SKIM COULTERS 580 860 860 1140 

CUTTER (2 pcs) 420 

  

PROTECTION BY SCREWS

570

Počet
pluhov

ks

Pracovná
šírka

m

Vzdialenosť
medzi
pluhmi

cm

Výška
pod
rámom

cm

Hmotnosť

kg kW HP

Požadovaný výkon
Cena
bez
DPH

EUR

5144

5428

6714

7162

6714

7162

8283

8897

Obojstranný pluh BOMET Leo
(šírka tela pluhu: 25 - 30 - 35)




